
 

Media Converter 2km

Media converter, SC duplex fiber, 10/100/1000Mbps MM, 1310nm, 2km

Highlights:
external power supply
1310/1550nm Fiber Optic Media Converter
2KM Fiber Optic Media Converter
SC Connector Ethernet Media Converter

Detailed
Rate self-adaptive 10/100/1000M

Optical Interface SC

Fiber Type Single Mode

Ethernet Interface RJ45

Fiber Count Simplex
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